
SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Senate and Governmental Affairs to Original Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 105 by Senator Dupre

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, lines 5 and 10 change “Points” to “Pointe”

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 10 change “tribe” to “Tribe”

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 2, lines 5, 28 and 30 change “Points” to “Pointe”

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 2, line 21 change “Points aux Chenes” to “Pointe-aux-Chenes”

9 AMENDMENT NO. 5

10 On page 3, lines 1, 10, 11, 17 and 22 change “Points” to “Pointe”

11 AMENDMENT NO. 6

12 On page 4, line 4 after “tribes are” insert “either”

13 AMENDMENT NO. 7

14 On page 4, line 5 after “Legislature,” insert “or the members of theses tribes have their Indian
15 ancestry reacknowledged by the state,”

16 AMENDMENT NO. 8

17 On page 4, line 8 after “formally” delete “recognizes” and insert “reacknowledges the Indian
18 ancestry of members of”

19 AMENDMENT NO. 9

20 On page 4, line 11 change “Points” to “Pointe” and after “Tribe” delete “as Indian tribes of
21 the state” and insert “for the sole purpose of qualfying for Indian education and health care
22 benefits due these Native American citizens”

23 AMENDMENT NO. 10

24 On page 4, delete lines 12 through 30